
" "

" ┐

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

" "┐

" ┐

"

"

"

"

5607

5607

F65

F65

5607

NEAVES RO AD

CO O GEE RO AD

CO NDUCTO R RETREAT

RANCH RO AD

ME
AD
O W
LA
ND
S D
RI
VE

TIMELY
HO STESS

MEWS

PIN
EL
AK
E T
RA
IL

ADA
MS 
RO A
D

RO
US
SE
T R
OA
D

PE
NN
YG
UM
PL
AC
E

VIA
VISTA DRIVE

O L
D 
YA
NC
HE
P R
O A
D

CO O PER RO AD

LEE-STEERE DRIVE

LAVINIA PLACE

DE
MP
ST
ER
PL
AC
E

8

8

10

28

11

701 17

10056

24

61

2

19

30

27

12

15

4

52

1673

800 501

1

5552

7541

101

12197

56

61

47

51

65

43 42

73

8

40

11

9

30

12187

37

27

39

23

125

10

15

12

20

17

14

9

14

10

21

16

801

24

11524

23

44

1

20
18

17

1

2130

5

2

13428

7

6

1

8

108

2

12196

48

46 44

66

71

70

35
36

3
4

6

26

25

9

16

13

5607

12

7

2

20

22

40

25
26

50

10

105
502

53

45

4

67

5

6

33

1866

31

2

28

7

126

8

22

15719

11

3393

45

100

15

22

3

802

509

1

29

16

803

1582

52

54
49

68

7

41

11300

5607
9208

7

700

60

1

1

23

4

3

3

4

3335

107

100

1

72

10 32

34

5

18

3

19

2

41

28

13

11

9

2

7542

59

55

57

50

64

29

38

21 19

6

702 18

6

14

51

196 7541

63

3

69

565

124

7

13

11

1706

21

39

42

106
801

58

60
62

2

27

47
52.4

72
.4

92.5

133.6

14
7.7

148.4

152.3

182.8

206

411
.2

COOGEE PARK

MARIGINIUP
LANDING
GROUND

MARIGINIUP

NEERABUP

BANKSIA
GROVE

PINJAR

Prod u ce d  by Data Analytics, De partm e nt of Planning , Land s and  He ritag e, Pe rth WA
Base inform ation su pplie d  by We ste rn Au stralian Land  Inform ation Au thority SLIP 1180-2020-1

Prog ram  Manag e r:

Ge ospatial O ffice r:

Exam ine d :

Revise d :

Date:

0 125 250 375 500

m e tre s

Plan Nu m be r

1.8023
3753

A. Powe r

328.9.2

File  nu m be r:
Plan re fe re nce:

RLS/1018

Me tropolitan Re g ion Sche m e

She e t 1 of 4

Am e nd ing  plans:

1.8023

NJ. BallarottaLegend
Planning  control area Existing  MRS road  re se rve s

P. Jahm e e rbacu s

PCA 173 - Portion of Whiteman Yanchep Highway and extension of Flynn Drive to Neaves Road

Ve rsion No: 1

WAPC / 
Create d  on d ate: Thu rsd ay, 3 Au g u st 2023

Signed for and on behalf of the
Western Australian Planning Commission

_________________________________________
An officer duly authorised by the Commission
pursuant to section 24 of the
Planning and Development Act 2005
for that purpose in the presence of :

_________________________________________
Witness

_________________________________________
Date

_________________________________________
Approved - Minister for Planning

_________________________________________
Date

Planning control area
No. 173

1:25,000 she e ts 7 & 8

1.8023 - 1.8026

28 Ju ne  2023



F65

F65

F65

F65

BLACKBOY ROAD

HAWKINS
ROAD

KRAKE ROAD

SIL
VE

R 
RO

AD

AMARANTE ROAD

TOWNSEND ROAD

GALAH ROAD

ROUSSET ROA
D

WIRREGA ROAD
PA

INI
WA

Y

LAKEVIEW STREET

7

20

201

31

2361

700

506

22

804

10377

1947

1383

4

100

60

33

13

24

128

1856

114

120

122

103

107

1934

6

5

12

14

503

1

120 121

11

9204

25

12

101

125

102

126

108

2151

15

10

11

202

2

504

500

13

12142

1

5152

102

2

11
117

116

111

123

121

3393

8

292

33

100

1

506

803

100

2

11596

10

28

10

34

119

127

21

9 501

511
10416

4

7

5397

115

23

113 112

100

110

3382

5

502

2287 2

7542

3

13

35
124

104

1933

2943

2075

4

6

23

507

510

5

1713

9222

6

101

1

12

118

109

105

3391

3392

30

9

505

4

26

30

106 1932

2116

JANDABUP
NATURE

RESERVE

MARIGINIUP

JANDABUP

MELALEUCA

Produced by Data Analytics, Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage, Perth WA
Base information supplied by Western Australian Land Information Authority SLIP 1180-2020-1

Program Manager:

Geospatial Officer:

Examined:

Revised:

Date:

0 125 250 375 500

metres

Plan Number

1.8024
3753

A. Power

328.9.2

File number:
Plan reference:

RLS/1018

Metropolitan Region Scheme

Sheet 2 of 4

Amending plans:

1.8024

NJ. BallarottaLegend
Planning control area

P. Jahmeerbacus

PCA 173 - Portion of Whiteman Yanchep Highway and extension of Flynn Drive to Neaves Road

Version No: 1

WAPC / 
Created on date: Thursday, 3 August 2023

Signed for and on behalf of the
Western Australian Planning Commission

_________________________________________
An officer duly authorised by the Commission
pursuant to section 24 of the
Planning and Development Act 2005
for that purpose in the presence of :

_________________________________________
Witness

_________________________________________
Date

_________________________________________
Approved - Minister for Planning

_________________________________________
Date

Planning control area
No. 173

1:25,000 sheet 8

1.8023 - 1.8026

28 June 2023



F65

F65

F65

F65

F65
F65

7

PO
SS

UM
 R

OA
D

CRENSHAW
DRIVE

SY
DN

EY
 RO

AD

FACEY ROAD

LINDLEY ROAD

LORIAN ROAD

DA
MI

AN
 R

OA
D

CLU BHO US E
LANE

THE FAIRWAYS

CA
RM

IG
NA

NI
 R

OA
D

ST
EE

L
RO

AD

GO
LF

VIE
W 

PL
AC

E

LA
KE

LANDS DRIVE
COLONIAL

CIRCLE

JOYCE ROAD

THE FAIRWAYS

MO
BIL

IA
PL

AC
E

MA
RE

E
PL

AC
E

LE
NZ

O
CO

UR

T

HERITAGE TERRACE

HAWKINS ROAD

LOUISE
PLACE

KN
IG

HT
 R

OA
D

STONEY ROAD

PINE CREST
WAY

ROSS STREET

80

71

70

508

60

59

11

60

38

54

52

12762

134

136

138

113

139

233

152

143

110

142

26
24

3 2

69
67

19

82

85
87

59

108

9504

225

105
104

223

209

219

101 100

202 11861

261

254

270

256

255

2

17

253

252

274

13

22

101

115

11

30

10

62

100

21

7

5 11

29

24

20

2

101

52

114

15

1577

103

107

26

200

506

64

36

66

64

10

37

57

511

29

63

119

132

121

702

703

137

36

44

54

110

226

31

103

216

204 259

9

263

6

7

268

247 248

148

273

278

12

23

5199

88 50

61

30

8

25

38 5

102

9

14

1

1578

12

8

3

13

5

100

108

27

201

7 9

509

512

81

51

131

120

127

700

135

112

236

15
11

234

140

47

68

79
81

213

222

217

220

207

3

12

267

20

269

271

280

5

6

28

2
3

281

27

61 27

39

23

30

3

11

111

14

7

2927

8

135

507

65

12

53

515

7781

129

122

100
42

103

109

73

86

57

224

32

30

214

203

8

8358

257

277

250

281

300
301

89

51

282

31

211

16

9

10

7486

3

4

1

1932

211

510

61
62

12761

13

55

50

128

701

133

111

144

21

235

6

141

49

52

4

66

117

227

106

218

206

201 266

265

260

11

249

276

15

20

5397

22

19

36

71

23

1

113 112

16

110

11

72

503

58

513

514

62

125

114

145

99

8

39 71

1

106
58

9501

107

146

215

221

102

101

262 272

251

14

24

25

14

13

70 10

4

31

53

21

9

10

73

68

65

56
123

232

9

5

102

111

208

10

279

275

21

29

291

210

28

22

2

6

109

74 63

67

210

39

37

116

205

11

5

7

292

26

8

102

GOLFVIEW PARK

LORIAN PARK

GNANGARA

JANDABUP

MELALEUCA

LEXIA

Produced by Data Analytics, Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage, Perth WA
Base information supplied by Western Australian Land Information Authority SLIP 1180-2020-1

Program Manager:

Geospatial Officer:

Examined:

Revised:

Date:

0 125 250 375 500

metres

Plan Number

1.8025
3753

A. Power

328.9.2

File number:
Plan reference:

RLS/1018

Metropolitan Region Scheme

Sheet 3 of 4

Amending plans:

1.8025

NJ. BallarottaLegend
Planning control area

P. Jahmeerbacus

PCA 173 - Portion of Whiteman Yanchep Highway and extension of Flynn Drive to Neaves Road

Version No: 1

WAPC / 
Created on date: Thursday, 3 August 2023

Signed for and on behalf of the
Western Australian Planning Commission

_________________________________________
An officer duly authorised by the Commission
pursuant to section 24 of the
Planning and Development Act 2005
for that purpose in the presence of :

_________________________________________
Witness

_________________________________________
Date

_________________________________________
Approved - Minister for Planning

_________________________________________
Date

Planning control area
No. 173

1:25,000 sheets 8 & 12

1.8023 - 1.8026

28 June 2023



F65
F65

F65

ALNWICK TURN
ALEXANDER

DRIVE

ALEXANDER DRIVE

GNANGARA ROAD

QUEENSWAY ROAD

HAGA PARKWAY

LORIAN ROAD

ANDROMEDA LOOP

GNANGARA ROAD

ALHAMBRA
PAR KW

AY

HE
NN

ES
SY

 R
OA

D

LINDLEY ROAD

MARUYAMA WAY

KE
NN

ER
TO

N 
AV

EN
UE

BASILIO AVENUE

TONKIN HIGHWAY

TONKIN HIGHWAY

GNANGARA ROAD

HERITAGE
TERRACE

BIL
TM

OR
E

ST
RE

ET

ARDUAINE STREET

TORRIGIANI STREET

BEIHAI STREET

STRY
BIN

G
ST

RE
ET

VILLANDRY STREET

61

57

2

955

56

32

216

67

970

968

943

4

976

64

171

9020

6

106

537

588

611

270

55
262

269

900

1001

937

50

284

47

901

629

547
546

621

308

624
625

525

527

529

311

562563

642

599

26

99

510

504
503

522

519

516
515

430

434

645

496
497

47

649

501
502

96

1094

1

84

35

577

83

44

445
444

82

2470

1108

81

1022

74

42

575

666

449
450

452

75

274

94

20

455

1114

19

9

25

110

474

9003

470 485

52

4

802

11 12 13 68 24

18

916

919

954

2

973

63

16

58

971

967

930

991

260
211
213

989

105

247

539

53

263

32

938

116

288

981

287

1005

619

982

43
44
46

248

620

296

298

528

627

294

306

19

25

300

273

12

278

508

638

11

431

435

62

46

63

121
122

125

656

58

126

41

90

663

67

448

667
668

1982

99

135

100

95

8

457
456

465

22

10

109

49

473

28

13

601

55

7

5199

9

28

20

915

59

59

39

3

38

966

957

66

212

269

997

5

109

608

607

1002

999

271

290
289

283

1004

617

944

1

23

297

307

524

530

425

21
20

639

509

512

34

36

650

578
579
580

569

280

443

655

8000

438

1119

57

93

55

92
91

665

451

97

87 88

70

89

454

467
468

11

488

87

51

483
484

14

32

9004

2 8 10 16 21

3000

531

60

918

502

956

181

24
37

57
56

214

994

538

54

271

7
8

115

51

285

1006
1007

319

526

565

598

641
640

511

521
520

27

98

644

277

99

1095

127

1129

661

65

658
657

94

441

73

490

86

281

78

101

17

76

300

119

79

75

24

476

48

86

60

27

111

35

33

15

301

6 17 19

60

527

526

62

811

62

501

68

969

15

172

610

52

265

268

272

591

670

10

33

980

935

631

114

616

1018

513

39

1019

295

309
310

531

601

518

433

429

646

498

648

85

633

37

9

120

131

36

249

659

276

440
439

127
128

1023

43

80

68

96

85

77

82

78

92

81

73
74

26

489

475

29

50

12

97

112

482

31

5 14 20 23

805

27

527

811

551

917

65

173

995

108
107

540

589

609

261

264
266
267

270

1000

936

49

40

272

17

622
623

507
506
505

523

517

432

647

500

129

124

558

45

1021

802

1107

1118

664

69

7

83

458

71

536

464

469

80

61

472
471

480

25

3

1

801

25 26

810

69

992

996

978

800

998

117

113

1003

41

548

545

626

279

318 316

637

499

130

95

39

442

72
71

40

84

275

553

90

466

23

477

98

30

34

54

31

11374

61

55

86

1

972

1015

14

990

590

31

514

282

280

618

8000 535

9001

643

581

66

56

453

134
133

76

459

77

669

18

91

481

53

804

30

22

LAKE
GNANGARA

PARK

GNANGARA LAKE
PICNIC AREA

GNANGARA

WHITEMAN

LEXIA

CULLACABARDEE

LANDSDALE

Produced by Data Analytics, Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage, Perth WA
Base information supplied by Western Australian Land Information Authority SLIP 1180-2020-1

Program Manager:

Geospatial Officer:

Examined:

Revised:

Date:

0 125 250 375 500

metres

Plan Number

1.8026
3753

A. Power

328.9.2

File number:
Plan reference:

RLS/1018

Metropolitan Region Scheme

Sheet 4 of 4

Amending plans:

1.8026

NJ. BallarottaLegend
Planning control area Existing MRS road reserves

P. Jahmeerbacus

PCA 173 - Portion of Whiteman Yanchep Highway and extension of Flynn Drive to Neaves Road

Version No: 1

WAPC / 
Created on date: Thursday, 3 August 2023

Signed for and on behalf of the
Western Australian Planning Commission

_________________________________________
An officer duly authorised by the Commission
pursuant to section 24 of the
Planning and Development Act 2005
for that purpose in the presence of :

_________________________________________
Witness

_________________________________________
Date

_________________________________________
Approved - Minister for Planning

_________________________________________
Date

Planning control area
No. 173

1:25,000 sheet 12

1.8023 - 1.8026

28 June 2023


	A PCA 173 Plan1_8023
	PCA 173 Plan1_8024
	PCA 173 Plan1_8025
	PCA 173Plan1_8026

